
 

Associated Chaffey Teachers 

2025-2026 

Dates to Remember 
In Person Meeting Locations: 

In-Person Board Meetings (4:15-5:45); Regus Waterside Center 3200 E Guasti Rd. Suite 100 Ontario, California 91761 
In-Person Board Rep Council Meetings (4:15-5:45); Valley View High School MPR 1801 E 6th Street Ontario, California 91764 

 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS  REP COUNCIL  ACT EVENTS 

Tuesday, August 12, 2025∔ 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025∔  

Tuesday, October 14, 2025∔ 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025*  
Tuesday, December 2, 2025  
Tuesday, January 13, 2026  
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 
 
*November meeting will be held on the 1st Tuesday due to 
Veteran’s Day being on our normally scheduled day. 

Tuesday, August 26, 2025  
Tuesday, Sept. 23, 2025∔ 
Tuesday, October 28, 2025  
Tuesday, November 18, 2025*∔ 
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026∔  
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 

Tuesday, April 28, 2026∔ 
Tuesday, May 12, 2026 

 

Member Engagement Lunches 
Wednesday, August 27th ALHS 

Wednesday, September 17th COHS 
Wednesday, October 22nd RCHS 
Wednesday, November 19th EHS 
Wednesday, December 3rd CHS 
Wednesday, January 21st OHS 

Wednesday, February 18th MHS 
Wednesday, March 18th LOHS 

Wednesday, April 15th AEC 
Bill Pays the Bill 

Thursday, December 4th 
Location Big Als in Ontario 3:30-6:00 pm 

Bill Pays the Bill 
Thursday, April 16, 2026 

Location Septembers in Rancho 3:30-6:00pm 

All meetings are the 2nd or 4th Tuesday of the month. *Indicates exceptions.  ∔indicates in-person meeting  Revised 10/15/2025  
5.2.11 Association Meetings. Prior to the opening of school, the Association will calendar two (2) Tuesday afternoons per month for Association business.  The District and site 

administrators shall avoid scheduling meetings in conflict with these meetings except for meetings called to deal with emergency situations. No unit member shall be denied the right to 

attend these Association meetings because of District or site meetings unless such meetings conflict with their regularly scheduled assignments.   
 

 


